E-mail: info@globalwatersolutions.com     www.globalwatersolutions.com
English
World's Highest Quality
Pressure Tank
I’M AN
ENERGY SAVING
SOLUTION
Our wide product range offers a full-line of pressure vessels for different applications, pressure vessels in sizes from

Oversize your pressure tank and get the following benefits:
Minimize your environmental footprint.
43







ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
PWB-2LX * PWN-2LX * 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.60 29.98 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB-4LX PWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.74 3.84 26.10 10.28 16.20 6.38
PWB-8LX PWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.47 5.45 31.56 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB-12LX PWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.21 7.08 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
PWB-18LX PWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.07 8.97 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB-24LX PWN-24LX 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.52 12.17 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB-35LX PWN-35LX 35 9.3 0.056 1.98 7.28 16.05 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB-8LH PWN-8LH 8 2.1 0.013 0.46 2.46 5.42 31.30 12.32 23.20 9.13 11.60 4.57
PWB-12LH PWN-12LH 12 3.2 0.024 0.85 3.56 7.84 36.70 14.45 26.00 10.24 13.25 5.12
PWB-20LH PWN-20LH 20 5.3 0.04 1.41 4.99 11.00 44.70 17.60 29.20 11.57 14.50 5.79
PWB-24LH PWN-24LH 24 6.3 0.047 1.65 6.00 13.23 44.70 17.60 32.10 12.64 16.10 6.34
PWB-35LH PWN-35LH 35 9.3 0.061 2.15 7.80 17.20 48.10 18.94 35.30 13.90 17.90 7.05
PWB-60LH PWN-60LH 60 15.9 0.09 3.18 11.51 25.37 53.00 20.87 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-80LH PWN-80LH 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.22 35.76 72.60 28.58 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-100LH PWN-100LH 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.84 43.74 72.00 28.35 47.50 18.70 24.50 9.65
PWB-35LV PWN-35LV 35 9.3 0.063 2.22 7.70 16.98 55.50 21.85 31.80 12.52 12.00 4.72
PWB-60LV PWN-60LV 60 15.9 0.098 3.46 11.28 24.87 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-80LV PWN-80LV 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.24 35.80 81.50 32.09 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-100LV PWN-100LV 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.72 43.47 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-130LV PWN-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.42 26.65 58.75 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-150LV PWN-150LV 150 40.0 0.28 9.89 34.63 76.30 93.80 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
8LH - 100LH
12LX, 18LX, 24LX 2LX, 8LX, 35LX35LV - 150LV
PressureWave™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, irrigation
systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.

Maximum Working Pressure: 10 bar / 150 psi Maximum Working Temperature:  90°C / 194°F
Stainless Steel Tank
Water Chamber
Patened Stainless Steel Water Connection
Leak-Free O-ring Sealed Air Valve Cap
High Grade Butyl Diaphram
Virgin Polypropylene Liner
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
M-Inox™
M-Inox™ 1211
UMB-8LX UMN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 3.16 6.97 31.30 12.32 20.30 7.99
UMB-24LX UMN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 8.04 17.72 44.70 17.60 29.30 11.54
UMB-100LV UMN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.69 36.81 81.15 81.3 32.24 43.5 17.13 12.9 5.08
MXB-2LX* MXN-2LX* 1" 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.51 29.78 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
MXB-8LX MXN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.96 6.53 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
MXB-12LX MXN-12LX 1" 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.20 7.05 36.81 14.49 23.00 9.06
MXB-18LX MXN-18LX 1" 18 4.7 0.03 1.06 4.85 10.69 36.81 14.49 27.90 10.98
MXB-24LX MXN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 6.27 13.82 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
MXB-35LX MXN-35LX 1" 35 9.2 0.06 1.95 8.73 19.25 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
MXB-60LV MXN-60LV 1" 60 15.8 0.098 3.46 14.84 32.72 62.00 24.41 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
MXB-80LV MXN-80LV 1" 80 21.0 0.13 4.59 20.32 44.80 81.50 32.09 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
MXB-100LV MXN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.65 26.30 57.98 80.40 31.65 43.10 16.97 12.90 5.08





13












ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
GCB-60LV GCN-15GV 60 15 0.10 3.65 12.25 27.0 57.27 22.55 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-80LV GCN-20GV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 75.27 29.60 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-100LV GCN-25GV 100 25 0.16 5.68 18.10 40.0 89.68 35.31 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-130LV GCN-35GV 130 35 0.20 7.08 22.50 49.5 110.94 43.68 40.75 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-200LV GCN-50GV 200 50 0.31 10.88 34.25 75.5 105.56 41.56 53.29 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-250LV GCN-60GV 250 60 0.37 13.18 39.24 86.5 122.75 48.33 53.37 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-300LV GCN-80GV 300 80 0.46 16.25 47.17 104.0 151.27 59.56 53.37 21.03 5.38 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-325LV GCN-85GV 325 85 0.46 16.25 48.40 106.7 116.68 45.94 66.21 26.07 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
GCB-450LV GCN-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.14 69.85 154.0 155.07 61.05 66.06 26.01 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
Challenger™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, heating
expansion, irrigation systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.
Water Chamber, Patented Controlled Action Design:
Efficient and cost effective, Challenger™ tanks are designed with a patented controlled action CAD-2 diaphragm assembly. It

Models GCB-200LV – GCB-500LV: 1 1/4” BSP stainless steel elbow
Models GCN-15GV - GCN-35GV: 1” NPT stainless steel elbow
Models GCN-50GV - GCN-133GV: 1 1/4” NPT stainless steel elbow
Please refer to tank packaging for correct factory set pre-charge information.
Maximum working temperature 90°C / 194°F
Maximum working pressure: GCB- 10 bar / 150 psi ; GCN- 8.6bar / 125psi
Leak-Free, O-ring sealed air valve cap
Carbon steel tank shell with two-part polyurethane /
epoxy primed paint finish
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm design
Stainless steel water connection
Condensation reducing design
Virgin Polypropylene Liner
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
15
C2B-60LV C2N-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.62 19.0 65.01 25.59 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-80LV C2N-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.79 10.89 24.0 86.50 34.06 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-100LV C2N-25GV 100 25 0.19 6.66 12.70 28.0 98.03 38.59 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-130LV C2N-35GV 130 35 0.23 8.26 15.42 34.0 124.15 48.88 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-200LV C2N-50GV 200 50 0.35 12.24 20.19 44.5 109.91 43.27 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-250LV C2N-65GV 250 65 0.41 14.50 24.95 55.0 135.47 53.33 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-300LV C2N-80GV 300 80 0.52 18.23 28.12 62.0 164.43 64.74 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-350LV C2N-90GV 350 90 0.59 20.66 33.11 73.0 144.84 57.02 5.70 2.25 61.77 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2B-450LV C2N-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.06 36.29 80.0 183.16 72.11 5.70 2.25 61.77 24.30 34.04 13.40





Rugged base
BSP NTP Nominal
Volume
Shipping
(box)
Shipping
(box)
Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C D
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
17
GFU-80LV GFU-80LV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 73.56 28.96 40.69 16.02
GFU-170LV GFU-170LV 170 45 0.29 10.14 29.26 64.5 94.33 37.14 52.96 20.85
GFU-325LV GFU-325LV 325 85 0.54 18.93 53.52 118.0 114.94 44.25 66.03 26.00
CFB-60LV CFN-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 65.00 25.60 42.13 16.59
CFB-80LV CFN-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.53 10.90 24.0 86.51 34.06 42.13 16.59
CFB-150LV CFN-40GV 150 40 0.32 11.45 15.90 35.0 77.44 30.49 61.77 24.32
CFB-200LV CFN-50GV 200 50 0.34 11.95 20.20 44.5 109.91 43.27 54.56 21.48
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
Global Water Solutions now guarantees the freshest water quality possible with the revolutionary Flow-Thru™ Series design,
available in both composite and steel models. All Flow- Thru™ tanks feature GWS’s exlusive patented Flow-Thru™ technology which

assures total recirculation of
the tank’s water content.
Patented watervane flushes
water through the tank
eliminating the possibility of
stagnant water.
BSP NPT Nominal
Volume
Shipping (box) Shipping (box) Dimensions
Volume Weight A B
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches
Steel Models
Composite Models
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
19
SUB-12LX 1” 12 9 22 38
SUB-19LX 1” 19 11 28 43
SUB-35LX 1” 35 22 38 47
SUB-50LV 1” 50 30 38 75
SUB-60LV 1” 60 33 38 81
SMB-80LV SUB-80LV 1” 80 26 46 43 96
SMB-100LV SUB-100LV 1” 100 28 51 46 99
SMB-150LV SUB-150LV 1” 150 50 85 50 110
SMB-200LV SUB-200LV 11/4” 200 68 112 59 112
SMB-300LV SUB-300LV 11/4” 300 79 130 64 123
SMB-500LV SUB-500LV 11/4” 500 115 202 75 155
SFB-750LV SMB-750LV SUB-750LV 2” 750 110 220 328 75 195
SFB-850LV SMB-850LV SUB-850LV 2” 850 145 235 344 80 195
SFB-1000LV SMB-1000LV SUB-1000LV 2” 1000 165 250 368 80 218
SFB-1500LV SMB-1500LV SUB-1500LV 2” 1500 250 375 495 96 238
SFB-2000LV SMB-2000LV SUB-2000LV 2” 2000 370 520 745 110 252
SFB-3000LV SMB-3000LV SUB-3000LV 2 1/2” 3000 550 780 910 120 280
SFB-4000LV SMB-4000LV SUB-4000LV 3” 4000 730 980 1290 145 310
SFB-5000LV SMB-5000LV SUB-5000LV 3” 5000 840 1140 1472 145 372
SFB-10000LV SMB-10000LV SUB-10000LV 4” 10000 1920 2500 2980 160 575
SUB-24LH 1” 24 13.5 47 28
SUB-50LH 1” 50 30 62 38
SUB-60LH 1” 60 33 67 38
SMB-80LH SUB-80LH 1” 80 26 46 72 43
SMB-100LH SUB-100LH 1” 100 28 51 80 46
I SO:9001
Global Water Solutions’ SuperFlow™ tanks are ideally suited for applications where high-pressure ratings are required. These
applications include booster systems, heating expansion and hammer arresting in high-rise and multistory buildings such as hotels,
hospitals or business centres.

10 bar
Horizontal
16 bar
Horizontal
25 bar inches liters kg kg kg cm cm
N/A* N/A* N/A N/A
N/A* N/A* N/A N/A
N/A* N/A* N/A N/A
N/A* N/A
N/A* N/A
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
21
TWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.80 28.22 20.6 8.1 12.6 5.0
TWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.0075 0.26 1.64 3.62 25.33 10.16 16.20 6.40
TWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.26 4.98 31.00 12.20 20.20 7.95
TWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.08 6.79 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
TWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.92 8.64 36.40 14.33 27.90 11.20
TWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
TWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.93 15.28 47.80 18.90 31.80 12.52
TWB-20LH 20 5.3 0.042 1.48 5.20 11.46 44.40 17.48 27.70 10.91 14.50 5.71
TWB-24LH 24 6 0.047 1.66 5.90 13.01 44.40 17.48 30.60 12.05 16.10 6.40
TWB-35LH 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.90 15.21 47.80 18.81 33.80 13.31 17.90 7.05
TWB-60LH 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.50 25.35 52.70 20.74 40.90 16.10 21.50 8.46
TWB-60LV 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.28 24.87 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30





Volume Weight A B C
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
Inline Models
Horizontal Models
Vertical Models w/ base





Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
23
HWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
HWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.62 3.57 26.05 10.26 16.2 6.38
HWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.00 4.41 30.95 12.18 20.20 7.95
HWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.70 5.95 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
HWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.40 7.50 36.40 14.45 27.90 11.20
HWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.30 9.48 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
HWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.66 14.68 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
HWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.26 22.62 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 30.91 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.70 58.86 107.40   42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-150LV 150 40 0.28 9.89 33.30 73.41 92.80 36.54 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
I SO:9001
60LV, 80LV12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 4LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV
HeatWave™ tanks are the quality solution for hydronic expansion.  HeatWave™ tanks are built to the same stringent standards as
the PressureWave™ and Challenger™ tanks.

* HWB-2LX: 12 pcs / box
HeatWave tanks are restricted for use in closed loop non potable hot water systems only.
Corrosion inhibitors such as propylene glycol can be used in mixture concentrations up to 50%.
Ethylene glycols should be avoided at all cost.
Model Numbers Nominal
Volume
Shipping (box) Shipping (box) Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
     Inline Models
     Vetical Models w/ base
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
25
SWB-2LX* 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.17 4.78 30.95 12.19 20.20 7.95
SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.87 6.33 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.40 14.33 27.90 10.98
SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 5.04 11.11 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.64 14.64 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 41.38 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 34.97 77.10 93.80 36.93 53.00 20.87 12.90 5.08
I SO:9001
12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV60LV, 80LV
If you are looking for the proven performance of a GWS tank, SolarWave™ expansion tanks are the quality solution for your solar
system.  SolarWave™ expansion tanks are designed to control the expansion and contraction of solar thermal transfer fluids in solar